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Campeonato Borderio Summer 2025

Fecha/lugar
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7
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7
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7
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7
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7
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6
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08/02/2514:45
]
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]
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5

08/02/2516:00
2
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1
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2

08/02/2517:15
5

08/02/2518:30
]

Local

Joaquin Tejeda
Stefan Stein Rivera

Felipe Campusano
Ifaki Tramontana

Ignacio Munoz
Seba Rojas

Jose Luis Cardenas Saldivia
Marco Puchi

Fernando Poblete
Diego Mufoz

Diego Aguilera
Bastian Cordero Venegas

Juan Pablo Piquimil
Felipe Hermosilla

Esteban Visotto
Milton Guifrey

Oscar Catalan
Franco Aranguiz

Ricardo Becerra
Mario Morales

Roberto Hochstetter
Piero Mufioz

Ignacio Munoz
Seba Rojas

Joaquin Palavecino
Lautaro Maldonado

Felipe Campusano
IAaki Tramontana

Rafael Barriga
Nicolas Viteri Delmastro

Diego Aguilera
Bastian Cordero Venegas

Cristian Meckes
Joaquin Figueroa

1/1

Calendario: 2da masculina / Fase grupos

Resultado
1-6 | 4-6

6-1]6-4

6-7]1-6

0-6]0-6

6-3|6-7|7-6
P2

2-6|6-2]6-7

AT WO

36|36
27)

3-6|2-6

57167

62|62

6-2]6-0

6-4]61

6-3|7-6

6-3|3-6|6-7

6-4|6-1

Visitante

Ricardo Becerra
Mario Morales

Danny Salinas

Miguel Angel Fuentes Arriagada

José Luis Falcone
Ciro Botha

Joaquin Palavecino
Lautaro Maldonado

Roberto Hochstetter
Piero Mufoz

Carlos Albornoz
Nicolas Albornoz

Jose Luis Cardenas Saldivia
Marco Puchi

Fernando Poblete
Diego Mufioz

Rafael Barriga
Nicolas Viteri Delmastro

Cristian Meckes
Joaquin Figueroa

Esteban Visotto
Milton Guifrey

Carlos Albornoz
Nicolas Albornoz

Juan Pablo Piquimil
Felipe Hermosilla

Oscar Catalan
Franco Aranguiz

Danny Salinas

Miguel Angel Fuentes Arriagada

José Luis Falcone
Ciro Botha

Joaquin Tejeda
Stefan Stein Rivera
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